SAE-Flansch
System ZAKO
Low Pressure

Lochbild nach SAE
J 518 C /IS0 6162-1

FlanschgréBe
NW

1172
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3"
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X

Rohr
AD

48,3
60,3
60,3
76,1
88,9
114,3

VOSS

Bestell-Nr.

0518 10 20 00
0518152000
0518 11 20 00
0518122000
0518132000
0518142000
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